Hi Lumen, Bye Watts.
KLM LIGHTING CO.,LTD
IP65 SLIM SMD LED FLOOD LIGHT
KLM-FL02 Series
 SPECIFICATION
Model Pow
er Voltage LEDs CCT CRI PF Lumen Beam
Angle IP Rate Lamp Size
KLM-FL02-10W 10W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 166*107*32mm
KLM-FL02-20W 20W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 217*152*40mm
KLM-FL02-30W 30W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 227*167*40mm
KLM-FL02-50W 50W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 311*220*48mm
KLM-FL02-80W 80W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 355*245*50mm
KLM-
FL02-100W
100
W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 403*295*54mm
KLM-
FL02-150W
150
W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 431*330*54mm
KLM-
FL02-200W
200
W 100-277V Philip
3030 2700-6500K >80 >0.95 110lm/w 120D IP65 471*360*54mm